
lOtL Avenue

Cont'd #1423

223
237- 3o
241
245-47
249

255
261
263-65
267
279- 11
283
285-87
280- 91

305
509
317-ly
32

329
335-37'
341
345
349
351-53
357-61
363
369
371-73
375
379-81

40i?
417-1^
423
427
431

435
441
443-45
447-49
451-53
455
457
463
465
473
475-01
491-97

611
il5
\f

519

525
531
537

541
545
553

557
563
567
573

579
583
58-9

.05
611
615
617-21
625
629
633
637

9
10
11
12
13

14
15
16
16a
17
18
19
20

..cCiliough, Grace '

Garcia, RaDaon & Lay F:

Herbert, Label J
Johnson, Math A d- Ja.r\r

Lyatt, FloR &
HickP, Phillyis E
\-eis3, M
Ladd, Leo line G
Hayl'urn, Emma L
Karoiisky, L J & Su,M.a
Cohn, S & Lillian
Lewis, Esther F
Hauley, Gertrude
Simpson, Alice

#1442

7
6
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

333-87 19

^"ard, Thomas K&Sarah 0
Largeus, G F & Linnie
Graham, Joseph&ViTian
Heimrath, Albert J
Shattuck, Dustin &

Josephine &
Pale, Phebe
Kot, Josephine A
Woebcke, Jurgen i AE
Peirce, S K a C L
Brown, Thus, d Gert.I
Lorton, Catheo
Lolinelli, P ic Larcia
Lad is on, E3va
Victor, Ethel K
Cesro, Giovanni &Emel'la
Gos s, llary
Lord, Elizth. J
Gieske, Rose
Abbey, AlbertuTheresa
Petern, Rose

'1534

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9
9a
10
11-

12
13
14
15
16

''ein.an, Louis c Jessiu
Bergren, Rose
Clyne, Llary I.C

Weiman, L a Je.^sie
Kellogg, A S Jr. &

Elfreda
Brendel, Walter&L'ayBell
Loupy, Leon J
Jordan, Lena
Vfise, August M
Groulx, Merritt <iGrayce
McKay, J & Teresa
Gold, Yetta
Healey, H P & Mary
Souriau, L D & Fannie
O'Leary, Jos,
Williams, Laura D
Pules, Tom, Jim & Sopnie

#1553

2

2a
3
4

D
6
7

8

9
10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

McVey, Catherine
Mul larky, CJ & Mary L
State Property
Whittemore, Robt. &

Rosemary &
Vandusen, Myron & Marj.
Welch, Mary L
Sala, Johanna M
Bruschera, Angelo P a

Jeanette
Sheehan, Anne
Stroh, Clara
Beardsley, JJ tc Llarice..."

& 4
Goldsmith, Lottie G
Abrams, Belle V
Stratmann, Molly L
Sohmitt, x\gnes A &
Adcock, Chas. E,
Cronin, J F & Eleanor
Hansen, Mildred A.
Bradley, John T i: Eliz,

#1634

li Shea, Alice E
la McDougall, Maude A
lb Brophy, John M & 2
Ic Trachsler, Ferdinand
Id Coleman, Anna T & Wm.7
le Killion, Jas. F P
If Fry, Harry & Barbara
Ig Leroy, M J & Louise

10th Avenue

Vy 0 11 0 Q.

1 >iin
0c

fiA7 AQ 0
ART R'^DO i— OO A

Ok^ 0 o
DO X p.

663-65 7
66'.-,. 69 8

Q

675-77 10
681 11
691-95 12

Jf-i- Duo

701 n 1
7ri V 0c

711 3
715 4
71 Q o

I Co b
797 7

731 8
735 9

t rtO 1 1X X
1 9X c

7R1 X o
7RRtoo 1 4-x^

1 5X o
763 16
767 17
771 1 RX o

775 19
779 20
1 o o ?lC X

789 22

xvlberigi, r r-^uo iscoia.
Abe a, Edward A & D A
Brandt, 01 ga L
Bryant,' Carter RE
Heilbuth, Robt.
Sullivan, John
Zobo, David
Zanardi, Raffaele
Reynolds, Jas T d ^i.

"'eggenor, R - d G A
Laurey, L G
0'' Connor, Johanna
Meyer, UrnestocBertiiu

Denhardj 0 oc Ida
Ri-'dgors; Mary A
D"-i.bon:xdt, Rene
Olivie, Augusta 1

Hoi linger, George 7' c :

Freda, E M
Ascher, A cc Mary
Lauray, JulienaEulalie
Raynor, Fred I & Flo.
'.'irerner, E A
Young, Fred'k & L

Lucia S
Greefkens, Ida
Hughes, Rbt J & K
Glassman, B 3c Moll it;

Ernst, Louis C'& F R
Mahan,' Alma M
Gaffney, Cathe
Kremer, Elsie
Sorgatz, Cecil G a

Doro thy
Canepa, i-ary & Clare .

Luby, Edward P & Mary-
Schneider, Molly &

Solomon
Raaka, K oc Elizb.

Golden Gate T-ark

#1740

1205 1
1215 2

1219 3
1223 4
1227 5

1233- 35 6
1237 7
1243 8
]247 9
1251 10
1255 11
1257 12
1261- 63 13
1265 14
1269 15
1271- 73 16
1275 17
1285- 87 18

#1765

1309 1
1319 2

1325 3
1327 4

1331- 33 5
1335 6
1339 7
1343- 45 8
1347- 10 9
1351 9a
1357 10
1359- 61 11
1365- 67 12

1371 13
1379 14
1395 15

1401-1

1415

1421

#1843

1

la

Rugland, Mabel
0' Sullivan, Jno . Biclvlat

L

San sot, Louis & Julia
Greenbert, Minnie
Pease, B -E & Jennie
Roccsi, Marie
Martin, Ramon
Fox, Margaret ^ a 1

7enzel, Edvi/ard

Marquard, Rudolph
Bailey, Ellen T

DeLew, Linda
Carney, John B cc 3
Roberts, Edmund v Ej.

Gamble, G W & Sarah
Frost, Fritz & Irma
Allen, F & Matilda
Witt, Chas

.

May, Louis
Van Buskirk, Mildred J
Petroff , John R & Ponna
Schmaker, Wallace >3 &

Alice
Waltman, Florence
Turcich, A & Mildred
Totoff, Paul B 00 Mary
Fish, Ruby A <S: A
Bischoff, Carl & G
W ulf, Ernest & A
Peterson, VC & Virginia
McCormack, Patrick
Cent. Calif. Com 7th

Day Adven^c
Mahoney, Josephine
T/ard,. Delia
^Ihern, Eugene

Steiger, Geo. A, iiC r

T W & 1
" Geo. Allen C

& Ted W &
Schemel, Jeanette
Guff in, F & Mary

- 26 -


